Jr Poles Saturday
Results --
Rank

No Time
Disqualified
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Final Score

Name
19.561 Gray, Amanda L.
20.4 Hoffmann, Brynlea
21.186 Lewis, Ellie
21.379 Cieslak, Rachael
21.942 Campbell, Hailey
21.949 Rigsbhy, Kylee
22.086 Rigsby, Shayna
22.825 DeGeorge, Juliette
23.92 Hoffmann, Brynlea
24.13 Shinner, Maya
24.535 Burandt, Shayla
26.101 Wills, Amber
26.498 Straus, Carly

15.738 Vossekuil, Henesee
21.551 Gray, Amanda L.
21.768 McKee, Kaden
22.437 Check, Caylee
23.401 Rembacz, Leigh
34.418 Kennebeck, Kylee

Stock

Sparkle

Karsons Black Gold
Dually

Tequila

Sassy

Ringo

Smokin N Dreamin
Romeo

Thunder

Fishin For A Dream
Rufus

Bennie

Whiskey Lullaby

Sparkles

Dusty

CeCe

JJ Mlss Frosted
Henley

Dallas

Earnings
$64.00
$53.00
$43.00
$32.00
$21.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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2D Poles Saturday

Results --
Rank Final Score

1D

O 00 NO UL B WN -

2D

00 NO UV B WN B

9

Name

19.492 Check, Cheyene
20.198 Champeau, John
20.293 Gray, Amanda L.
20.4 Hoffmann, Brynlea
20.471 Beech, Lindsey
20.522 Lewis, Dawn
21.196 Hill, Kellie
21.407 DeGeorge, Juliette
21.483 Halvorsen, Penny

21.524 Rigsby, Kylee
22.152 Vanden Bosch, Barb
22.23 Rigsby, Shayna
22.848 Rembacz, Leigh
23.354 Mitchell, Madison
24.13 Shinner, Maya
26.376 Kennebeck, Kylee
29.438 Potgieter, Lisa
31.61 Calmes, Carrie

Final Time =0

Disqualified

0
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20.104 Hedden, Steve
21.21 Halvorsen, Bailey
21.853 Doll, Kelly
22.742 McKee, Kaden
23.358 Healy, Autumn
27.098 Tyk, Kristen
38.804 Gomoll, Jenni

Stock

Lucky Days

Jasta

Sparkle

Karsons Black Gold
Imadirtyfirefighter
Rio

Drifter

Romeo

Sharps Easy Jet

Ringo

Blue Da Boom
Smokin N Dreamin
Henley

Lil Bit

Fishin For A Dream
Dallas

Chaos

Don't Doubt Ziva

Injun Injon
Maknwhoopie
Toy

CeCe

Dusty

Stepping Pretty
Aruba

Earnings

$68.00
$56.00
$45.00
$34.00
$23.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$45.00
$38.00
$30.00
$23.00
$15.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points

O OO0 O R NWPMWMUM O OO O R, NWR~WM

O O O O o o o



Open 5D Saturday

Results --
Rank
1D

2D
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Final Score Name

12.861
12.879
12.896
13.009
13.039
13.045
13.074
13.089
13.115
13.184
13.269
13.296
13.3
13.31
13.342
13.344
13.359

13.361
13.377
13.382
13.396
13.427
13.441
13.472
13.473
13.482
13.495
13.499
13.519
13.547
13.557
13.572
13.606
13.638
13.651
13.661
13.72
13.764
13.782
13.793
13.795
13.826

Olson, Amanda
Albrecht, Sue
Phillip, Ann

Brown, Sarah
Johnson, Brea
Harvey, John
Beech, Lindsey
Gray, Amanda L.
Bell, Jan

Tretsven, Jill

Bries, Lorne
Vanden Bosch, Barb
Hoffmann, Brynlea
Kalish, Donna

Hill, Kellie

Vanden Bosch, Barb
Lenzner, Jamie

Doll, Kelly
Pipping, Carla
Reszczynski, Robbie
McDonald, Ava
DeGeorge, Juliette
Champeau, John
Lewis, Ellie
Rutten, Cathy
Albrecht, Sue
Mommerts, Brenda
Wagner, Elizabeth
Olson, Jess
Halvorsen, Penny
Lewis, Dawn
Slabaugh, Jennifer
Cable, Victoria
Mandt, McKenzie
Kalish, Donna
Check, Cheyene
Hedden, Steve
Peters, Amy
Olson, Amanda
Check, Caylee
Rochon, Shaydi
Susong, Jeff

Stock

Ima Special Moonfire
MP Red Hot Dinero
This Diva's Famous
Famous Bouncy Bugs
CCR Firefly

Textme Atthree
Imadirtyfirefighter
Sparkle

Roan Bar Rocket
Drop of Dynamite
Jess A Fast Perry
Amber

Karsons Black Gold
Nicks Special K
Drifter

Blue Da Boom

Leave it to Chances

Toy

LD Fast LeRoy
Stoney

Frost N Flit
Romeo

Jasta

Dually

Freaking Fabulous
Whata Smilin Leo
Bar Mac Attack
Sawyer
Shezpackinfame
Sharps Easy Jet
Rio

Robin Nosed Hollywood
Hickory

Ringo

Chasin Perks

Cats Tanquery Rambo
Injun Injon
Frogger

Irish Winds Of Fire
JJ Mlss Frosted

BJ

Cowgirl

Earnings Points

$185.00
$146.00
$119.00
$93.00
$66.00
$53.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$154.00
$121.00
$99.00
$77.00
$55.00
$44.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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3D

4D

5D
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13.834
13.836

13.865
13.889
13.938
13.952
13.975
13.994
13.997
14.022
14.046
14.08
14.18
14.19
14.234
14.318
14.333

14.361
14.368
14.404
14.433
14.448
14.458
14.459
14.479
14.481
14.486
14.55
14.573
14.636
14.694
14.732
14.775
14.813
14.853

14.916
14.935
15.017
15.076
15.158
15.182
15.433
15.439
15.461

Susong, Jeff
Murdjeff, Ashley

Diedrich, Kari
Kennebeck, Kylee
Fuller, Jenna
Peters, Amy
Teigen, Kollie
Ferguson, Patti
Merow, Melissia
Ferguson, Patti
Stringer, Nicole
Burandt, Kim
Tyk, Kristen
Harding, Kim
Shinner, Maya
Schuh, Aaron
Susong, Jeff

Nelson, Starr
Burandt, Shayla
Healy, Autumn
Rigsby, Shayna
Schwegler, Amber
McKee, Kaden
Erwin, Donald
Long, Charli
Coffeen, Kori
Bell, Jan
Rembacz, Leigh
Wagner, Rachel
Stepanek, Stacy
Rigsby, Kylee
Hambley, Jolene
Soik, Mary
Lassa, Lindsay
Smith, Laurie

Campbell, Courtney
Soik, Mary

Erwin, Donald
Calmes, Carrie
Wills, Amber

Rusch, Beth
Pipping, Dennis
Becherer, Cheyanna
Gomoll, Jenni

Bonnie
Leavin For Lincoln

Sunday

Dallas

Easter Fancy Scotch
Lily

MP Crossfire
French Triplesnifle
Just Push Play
WoodUKnow
Candy Shop
Monte

Stepping Pretty
Dually

Snappin Copy Cat
Flashover

Alice

Maggie

Rufus

Dusty

Smokin N Dreamin
Whiskeys Tailwind
CeCe

Gold N Red Breeze
Brite

Captain Reina
Flamin Hot Money
Henley

Little Red Frenchman
Tru Midnight Blue
Ringo

Sparks Fly Fame
Skittles

Streaking Fancy Hat
Pepsi

Abbie
Manors Lil Supernick

Miss Country Attitude

Don't Doubt Ziva
Bennie
Switch

SKS Justwhat | Ordered

Stormy
Aruba

$0.00
$0.00

$124.00
$97.00
$79.00
$62.00
$44.00
$35.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$93.00
$73.00
$60.00
$46.00
$33.00
$26.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$62.00
$49.00
$40.00
$31.00
$22.00
$18.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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Disqualified
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11
12
13
14
15
16
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16.434
16.465
16.791
16.921
19.213
23.253
25.301

7.446
12.915
13.02
13.265
13.367
13.395
13.426
13.433
13.437
13.44
13.546
13.622
13.683
13.769
13.844
13.864
14.016
14.349
14.351
14.379
14.412
14.554
14.677
14.802
14.996
15.171
15.177
16.111
16.356
28.687
35.946

Vyvyan, Ashley
Nemitz, Lily
Kuschel, Emily
Schuh, Aaron
Potgieter, Lisa
Bultman, Autumn
Doty, Desiree

Walrack, Leah
Check, Cheyene
Campbell, Courtney
Halvorsen, Bailey
Wilson, Danielle
Pipping, Dennis
Rutten, Cathy
Hambley, Jolene
Nelson, Starr
Huston, Dayne
Caswell, Morgan
Brown, Sarah
Teigen, Kollie
Harvey, Amanda
McDonah, Patty
Nass, Kim
Wortner, Patti
Reszczynski, Robbie
Halvorsen, Penny
Vandenberg, Val
Cieslak, Rachael
Mandt, McKenzie
Drees, Melissa
Sander, Tori
Wagner, Emma
Keip, Nora
MacNeil, Christine
Stringer, Nicole
Mitchell, Madison
Shinner, Maya
Dura, Rachel
Cable, Victoria

Caliber

Brooks Dashing Gal
Yodda

Spark Of Insanity
Chaos

BiBiJuna

Dually

Dual

RB Fame Us Felon
WagerOnAsharpwarbar
Maknwhoopie
Memorial Hickory

VF One Smooth Moon
Way To Go Partner
Stoelin Firewater

Hot Dee

Elmo

Royal Quick Prince
Wimpys Lil Ruf Sara
Shesa Stellarmoonfire
Whiskey Makes Me Frisky
SH Doctor Nick Bar
Jessa Blue Eyed Gal
Jet

Tiny

KD Cook N Hollywoodt
Weaver

Tequila

Kitty Cat Chrome
Jackpot

Jetta

Bruno

Buddy

Chick

Karma

Lil Bit

Fishin For A Dream
Miss Rare Jet Hancock
Cash

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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IBRA Masters Sat

Results --
Rank
1D
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
2D
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
3D
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
Final Time =0
Disqualified
0
0
0
0
0
0

Final Score

Name

12.879 Albrecht, Sue
13.009 Brown, Sarah
13.115 Bell, Jan
13.175 Harvey, John
13.269 Bries, Lorne

13.296 Vanden Bosch, Barb

13.31 Kalish, Donna

13.344 Vanden Bosch, Barb

13.403 Pipping, Carla
13.42 Kalish, Donna
13.482 Albrecht, Sue

13.495 Mommerts, Brenda

13.517 Burandt, Kim
13.524 Rutten, Cathy
13.545 Hedden, Steve
13.547 Halvorsen, Penny
13.863 Lewis, Dawn

13.982 Halvorsen, Penny
13.994 Ferguson, Patti
14.022 Ferguson, Patti
14.082 Calmes, Carrie
14.432 Merow, Melissia
14.452 Smith, Laurie
14.522 Soik, Mary
14.595 Pipping, Dennis
14.668 Soik, Mary
15.947 Rembacz, Joan
18.337 Potgieter, Lisa
18.849 Lenzer, Marv

13.404 Pipping, Dennis
13.546 Brown, Sarah
13.864 Wortner, Patti
13.892 Tretsven, lJill
14.908 Coffeen, Kori
15.171 MacNeil, Christine

Stock

MP Red Hot Dinero
Famous Bouncy Bugs
Roan Bar Rocket
Textme Atthree

Jess A Fast Perry
Amber

Nicks Special K

Blue Da Boom

LD Fast LeRoy
Chasin Perks
Whata Smilin Leo
Bar Mac Attack
Monte

Freaking Fabulous
Injun Injon
Sharps Easy Jet
Rio

KD Cook N Hollywoodt
French Triplesnifle
WoodUKnow

Don't Doubt Ziva

Just Push Play

Pepsi

Skittles

SKS Justwhat | Ordered
Manors Lil Supernick
Henley

Chaos

Leave It To Chance

VF One Smooth Moon
Wimpys Lil Ruf Sara
Jet

Drop of Dynamite
Captain Reina

Chick

Earnings

$97.00
$73.00
$49.00
$24.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$58.00
$44.00
$29.00
$15.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$39.00
$29.00
$19.00
$10.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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IBRA Adult Sat

Results --

Rank Final Score
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Final Time =0
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Name

12.861 Olson, Amanda
13.039 Johnson, Brea
13.229 Hambley, Jolene

13.361 Doll, Kelly
13.427 Hambley, Jolene
13.441 Champeau, John
13.494 Harvey, Amanda
13.606 Cable, Victoria
13.638 Mandt, McKenzie
13.677 Harding, Kim
13.782 Olson, Amanda
13.795 Rochon, Shaydi
13.836 Murdjeff, Ashley

14.037 Tyk, Kristen
14.106 Gomoll, Jenni
14.318 Schuh, Aaron
14.368 Stepanek, Stacy
14.448 Schwegler, Amber
15.152 Schuh, Aaron
15.182 Rusch, Beth

16.673 Becherer, Cheyanna

17.206 Taylor, Jannette
21.625 Cable, Victoria
23.132 Williams, Trisha

2.192 Kuschel, Emily

13.02 Halvorsen, Bailey
13.844 Nass, Kim
13.536 Miller, Toni
14.412 Mandt, McKenzie
14.554 Drees, Melissa
14.677 Sander, Tori
14.996 Keip, Nora
28.687 Dura, Rachel

Stock

Ima Special Moonfire
CCR Firefly
Sparks Fly Fame

Toy

Steelin Firewater

Jasta

Whiskey Makes Me Frisky
Hickory

Ringo

Dually

Irish Winds Of Fire

BJ

Leavin For Lincoln

Stepping Pretty
Aruba

Flashover

Tru Midnight Blue
Whiskeys Tailwind
Spark Of Insanity
Switch

Stormy

JP

Cash

Dually

Yodda

Maknwhoopie

Jessa Blue Eyed Gal
Frogger

Kitty Cat Chrome
Jackpot

Jetta

Buddy

Miss Rare Jet Hancock

Earnings Points

$111.00
$67.00
$45.00

$53.00
$40.00
$27.00
$13.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$36.00
$27.00
$18.00
$9.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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IBRA Saturday Youth

Results --
Rank
1D
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
2D
3D
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
Final Time =0
Disqualified
0
0
0
0
0
0

Final Score

Name

13.038 DeGeorge, Juliette
13.074 Beech, Lindsey
13.126 Gray, Amanda L.
13.282 Lewis, Ellie

13.3 Hoffmann, Brynlea
13.444 Campbell, Courtney
13.499 Wagner, Elizabeth

13.851 Kennebeck, Kylee
13.991 McKee, Kaden

14.083 Gray, Amanda L.
14.135 Rigsby, Kylee
14.141 Rembacz, Leigh
14.144 Nemitz, Lily
14.168 Mitchell, Madison
14.234 Shinner, Maya
14.283 Campbell, Courtney
14.573 Wagner, Rachel
14.635 Burandt, Shayla
14.678 Rigsby, Shayna
14.708 Campbell, Hailey
14.729 Wills, Amber
15.021 Shinner, Maya
15.195 Vyvyan, Ashley
15.54 Hoffmann, Brynlea
16.704 Straus, Carly
33.094 Vossekuil, Henesee

13.44 Caswell, Morgan
13.526 Huston, Dayne
13.945 McDonald, Ava
14.379 Cieslak, Rachael
14.802 Wagner, Emma
20.734 Cieslak, Rachael

Stock

Romeo
Imadirtyfirefighter
Sparkle

Dually

Karsons Black Gold
WagerOnAsharpwarbar
Sawyer

Dallas
CeCe

Dusty

Ringo

Henley

Brooks Dashing Gal
Lil Bit

Snappin Copy Cat
Abbie

Little Red Frenchman
Rufus

Smokin N Dreamin
Sassy

Bennie

Fishin For A Dream
Caliber

Thunder

Whiskey Lullaby
Sparkles

Royal Quick Prince
Elmo

Frost N Flit
Tequila

Bruno

First Class Chic

Earnings

$65.00
$54.00
$43.00
$32.00
$22.00

$0.00

$0.00

$78.00
$52.00

$26.00
$22.00
$17.00
$13.00
$9.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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Saturday 2nd 4-D

Results --

Rank Final Score Name
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Final Time =0
Disqualified

0

12.879 Albrecht, Sue
12.972 Nelson, Starr
12.98 Halvorsen, Bailey
13.009 Brown, Sarah
13.039 Johnson, Brea
13.229 Hambley, Jolene
13.3 Hoffmann, Brynlea
13.31 Kalish, Donna

13.396 McDonald, Ava
13.403 Pipping, Carla
13.427 Hambley, Jolene
13.441 Champeau, John
13.444 Campbell, Courtney
13.482 Albrecht, Sue
13.495 Mommerts, Brenda
13.517 Burandt, Kim
13.572 Slabaugh, Jennifer
13.606 Cable, Victoria
13.677 Harding, Kim
13.727 Olson, Jess

13.734 Susong, Jeff
13.795 Rochon, Shaydi
13.851 Kennebeck, Kylee

14.112 Nelson, Starr
14.118 McKee, Kaden
14.141 Rembacz, Leigh
14.144 Nemitz, Lily

14.27 Mitchell, Madison
14.283 Campbell, Courtney
14.325 Tyk, Kristen

14.439 Gomoll, Jenni
14.448 Schwegler, Amber
14.452 Smith, Laurie
14.708 Fuller, Jenna
14.97 Shinner, Maya
15.116 Long, Charli
17.08 Taylor, Jannette

2.709 Wills, Amber

Stock

MP Red Hot Dinero
Hot Dee
Maknwhoopie
Famous Bouncy Bugs
CCR Firefly

Sparks Fly Fame
Karsons Black Gold
Nicks Special K

Frost N Flit

LD Fast LeRoy

Steelin Firewater

Jasta
WagerOnAsharpwarbar
Whata Smilin Leo

Bar Mac Attack

Monte

Robin Nosed Hollywood
Hickory

Dually

Shezpackinfame
Cowgirl

BJ

Dallas

Maggie

CeCe

Henley

Brooks Dashing Gal
Lil Bit

Abbie

Stepping Pretty

Aruba

Whiskeys Tailwind
Pepsi

Easter Fancy Scotch
Fishin For A Dream
Brite

JP

Bennie

Earnings

$146.00
$110.00
$73.00
$37.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$125.00
$94.00
$63.00
$31.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$84.00
$63.00
$42.00
$21.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$63.00
$47.00
$31.00
$16.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Points
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13.05 Rutten, Cathy
13.324 Diedrich, Kari
13.404 Pipping, Dennis
13.546 Brown, Sarah
13.657 Susong, Jeff
13.769 McDonah, Patty
13.864 Wortner, Patti
14.379 Cieslak, Rachael
14.554 Drees, Melissa
14.671 Bell, Jan
14.677 Sander, Tor
14.996 Keip, Nora
15.091 Susong, Jeff
19.495 Potgieter, Lisa
28.687 Dura, Rachel

Way To Go Partner
Sunday

VF One Smooth Moon
Wimpys Lil Ruf Sara
Bonnie

SH Doctor Nick Bar
Jet

Tequila

Jackpot

Flamin Hot Money
Jetta

Buddy

Alice

Chaos

Miss Rare Jet Hancock

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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Junior Poles Sunday

Results --
Rank Final Score Name
1 22.435 Hoffmann, Brynlea
2 22.589 DeGeorge, Juliette
3 22.89 Gray, Amanda L.
4 23.279 Cieslak, Rachael
5 24.685 McKee, Kaden
6 26.672 Shinner, Maya
No Time
Disqualified
0 24.838 Campbell, Hailey

0 26.288 Burandt, Shayla

Stock

Karsons Black Gold
Romeo

Sparkle

Tequila

CeCe

Fishin For A Dream

Sassy
Rufus

Earnings
$45.00
$27.00
$18.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

Points
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2-D Poles Sunday

Results --
Rank Final Score Name
1D
1 22.435 Hoffmann, Brynlea
2 22.731 Beech, Lindsey
3 22.829 DeGeorge, Juliette
4 23.081 Vanden Bosch, Barb
5 23.279 Cieslak, Rachael
6 24.028 Halvorsen, Penny
2D
1 24.685 McKee, Kaden
2 24.849 Chadwick, Kristi
3 25.634 Schuh, Aaron
4 26.672 Shinner, Maya
5 26.977 Tyk, Kristen
6 32.512 Potgieter, Lisa
7 59.958 Gomoll, Jenni
Final Time =0
Disqualified
0 22.748 Champeau, John
0 23.145 Gray, Amanda L.
0 25.005 Halvorsen, Bailey
0 40.924 Doll, Kelly

Stock

Karsons Black Gold
Imadirtyfirefighter
Romeo

Blue Da Boom
Tequila

Sharps Easy Jet

CeCe

Otter

Flashover

Fishin For A Dream
Stepping Pretty
Chaos

Aruba

Jasta

Sparkle
Maknwhoopie
Toy

Earnings

$77.00
$46.00
$31.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$51.00
$31.00
$20.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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IBRA 4-D Sunday

Results --

Rank

1D

2D

3D

4D

O 00 NO UL B WN -

10
11
12
13

O 00 NO UL B WN -

I
B W N RO

O 00 NOULL B WN -

[ S S S Y
W N R O

Final Score

Name

16.518 Bell, Jan

16.75 Cieslak, Rachael
16.757 Dura, Rachel
16.766 Bauman, Cindy
16.784 Johnson, Brea
16.838 Rutten, Cathy
16.852 Teigen, Kollie

16.92 Vanden Bosch, Barb
16.945 DeGeorge, Juliette
16.976 Harding, Kim
16.977 Kalish, Donna
16.986 Wilson, Danielle
17.015 Bries, Lorne

17.095 Pipping, Carla
17.128 Heinke, Paige
17.179 Johanning, Heather
17.189 Brandli, Sandi
17.199 Diedrich, Kari
17.222 Moore, Jordan
17.236 Halvorsen, Bailey
17.279 McDonald, Ava
17.283 Jerde, Breanna
17.363 Champeau, John
17.39 Vanden Bosch, Barb
17.402 Beech, Lindsey
17.473 Doll, Kelly
17.487 Wortner, Patti

17.625 Murdjeff, Ashley
17.647 LePak, Amanda
17.651 Menzel, Kaitlin
17.764 Pipping, Dennis
17.793 Mommerts, Brenda
17.795 Kalish, Donna
17.836 Hoffmann, Brynlea
17.851 Halvorsen, Penny
17.912 Gray, Amanda L.
17.918 Keip, Nora

17.92 Soik, Mary
17.948 Asdigian, Stevie
17.968 Halvorsen, Penny

Stock

Roan Bar Rocket
Tequila

Miss Rare Jet Hancock
Kasta Crooked Shadda
CCR Firefly

Way To Go Partner
Shesa Stellarmoonfire
Amber

Romeo

Dually

Nicks Special K
Memorial Hickory
Jess A Fast Perry

LD Fast LeRoy

Im A Sassy Fling
Peptos Chrome Gun
Bob

Sunday

Uno Rooster Shine
Maknwhoopie
Frost N Flit
Pepto's Treasure
Jasta

Blue Da Boom
Imadirtyfirefighter
Toy

Jet

Leavin For Lincoln
Fire Cat

Reckless Kelly

VF One Smooth Moon
Bar Mac Attack
Chasin Perks

Karsons Black Gold
Sharps Easy Jet
Sparkle

Buddy

Manors Lil Supernick
Fuzz

KD Cook N Hollywoodt

Earnings

$152.00
$127.00
$101.00
$76.00
$51.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$130.00
$109.00
$87.00
$65.00
$43.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$87.00
$72.00
$58.00
$43.00
$29.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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Final Time =0
Disqualified
0
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18.09 Tyk, Kristen
18.091 McDonah, Patty
18.136 Coffeen, Kori
18.148 Schuh, Aaron
18.173 Shinner, Maya
18.203 Bauman, Cindy
18.228 Sander, Tori
18.371 Erwin, Donald
18.377 Chapman, Aubrey
18.431 Ferguson, Patti
18.473 Rutten, Cathy
18.543 Bell, Jan
18.616 Soik, Mary
18.704 McKee, Kaden
18.736 Stepanek, Stacy
18.758 Teigen, Kollie
18.789 Caswell, Morgan
18.794 Drees, Melissa
18.867 Smith, Laurie

18.91 Schuh, Aaron
18.925 Campbell, Courtney
18.926 MacNeil, Christine
18.979 Burandt, Shayla
19.094 Merow, Melissia
19.158 Gomoll, Jenni
19.205 Ward, Katie
19.844 Pipping, Dennis
21.673 Ferguson, Patti

0 Potgieter, Lisa

0 Fuller, Jenna

0 Campbell, Hailey

0 Brandli, Sandi

0 Wanish, Justine
16.563 Moore, Jordan

17 Campbell, Courtney
17.27 Beech, Lindsey

18.228 Burandt, Kim
18.401 Huston, Dayne
19.043 Chadwick, Kristi
19.201 Shinner, Maya
27.278 Tretsven, lJill

Stepping Pretty

SH Doctor Nick Bar
Captain Reina
Flashover

Fishin For A Dream
Watch Me Out Dash U
Jetta

Gold N Red Breeze
Finley
WoodUKnow
Freaking Fabulous
Flamin Hot Money
Skittles

CeCe

Tru Midnight Blue
MP Crossfire

Royal Quick Prince
Jackpot

Pepsi

Spark Of Insanity
Abbie

Chick

Rufus

Just Push Play
Aruba

Reba

SKS Justwhat | Ordered
French Triplesnifle

Chaos

Easter Fancy Scotch
Sassy

Batman

Watch Me Baja

So High Solo
WagerOnAsharpwarbar
Al Be A Drifter
Monte

Elmo

Otter

Snappin Copy Cat
Drop of Dynamite

$65.00
$54.00
$43.00
$33.00
$22.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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IBRA Masters Sunday

Results --
Rank
1D

2D

3D
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L
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Final Time =0
Disqualified
0
0
0

Final Score

Name

16.518 Bell, Jan

16.92 Vanden Bosch, Barb
16.977 Kalish, Donna
17.015 Bries, Lorne

17.095 Pipping, Carla
17.39 Vanden Bosch, Barb
17.487 Wortner, Patti

17.665 Tretsven, Jill
17.747 Halvorsen, Penny
17.795 Kalish, Donna
17.795 Brandli, Sandi
17.801 Soik, Mary

17.851 Halvorsen, Penny
18.136 Coffeen, Kori
18.179 Smith, Laurie
18.206 Mommerts, Brenda
18.383 Ferguson, Patti
18.543 Bell, Jan

18.568 Soik, Mary

18.926 MacNeil, Christine
19.094 Merow, Melissia
21.485 Pipping, Dennis
26.082 Potgieter, Lisa

0 Burandt, Kim
0 Ferguson, Patti
0 Pipping, Dennis

Stock

Roan Bar Rocket
Amber

Nicks Special K
Jess A Fast Perry

LD Fast LeRoy
Blue Da Boom
Jet

Drop of Dynamite

KD Cook N Hollywoodt
Chasin Perks

Batman

Manors Lil Supernick
Sharps Easy Jet
Captain Reina

Pepsi

Bar Mac Attack

French Triplesnifle
Flamin Hot Money
Skittles

Chick

Just Push Play

SKS Justwhat | Ordered
Chaos

Monte
WoodUKnow
VF One Smooth Moon

Earnings

$88.00
$53.00
$35.00

$0.00

$53.00
$32.00
$21.00

$35.00
$21.00
$14.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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IBRA Adult Sun
Results --

Rank Final Score Name
1D
1 16.757 Dura, Rachel
2 16.784 Johnson, Brea
3 16.976 Harding, Kim
4 17.005 LePak, Amanda
5 17.044 Diedrich, Kari
6 17.179 Johanning, Heather
2D
1 17.294 Murdjeff, Ashley
2 17.363 Champeau, John
3 17.473 Doll, Kelly
3D
1 17.918 Keip, Nora
2 18.05 Tyk, Kristen
3 18.148 Schuh, Aaron
4 18.228 Sander, Tori
5 18.736 Stepanek, Stacy
6 18.794 Drees, Melissa
7 20.937 Taylor, Jannette
Final Time =0
Disqualified
0 0 Gomoll, Jenni
0 17.651 Halvorsen, Bailey
0 19.947 Schuh, Aaron

Stock

Miss Rare Jet Hancock

CCR Firefly
Dually

Fire Cat
Sunday

Peptos Chrome Gun

Leavin For Lincoln
Jasta
Toy

Buddy

Stepping Pretty
Flashover

Jetta

Tru Midnight Blue
Jackpot

JP

Aruba
Maknwhoopie
Spark Of Insanity

Earnings

$77.00
$51.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$46.00
$31.00
$0.00

$31.00
$21.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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IBRA Junior Barrels Sunday

Results --
Rank Final Score Name
1D
1 16.75 Cieslak, Rachael
2 16.862 Gray, Amanda L.
3 16.945 DeGeorge, Juliette
2D
1 17.279 McDonald, Ava
2 17.402 Beech, Lindsey
3 17.651 Menzel, Kaitlin
3D
1 17.836 Hoffmann, Brynlea
2 18.173 Shinner, Maya
3 18.626 Burandt, Shayla
4 18.704 McKee, Kaden
5 18.789 Caswell, Morgan
6 18.995 Campbell, Courtney
7 25.719 Cieslak, Rachael
Final Time =0
Disqualified
0 17.27 Beech, Lindsey
0 17.407 Campbell, Courtney
0 18.49 Campbell, Hailey
0 19.041 Huston, Dayne
0 19.201 Shinner, Maya

Stock

Tequila

Sparkle

Romeo

Frost N Flit
Imadirtyfirefighter
Reckless Kelly
Karsons Black Gold
Fishin For A Dream
Rufus

CeCe

Royal Quick Prince
Abbie

First Class Chic

Al Be A Drifter
WagerOnAsharpwarbar
Sassy

Elmo

Snappin Copy Cat

Earnings Points

$61.00
$36.00
$24.00

$36.00
$22.00
$15.00

$24.00
$15.00
$10.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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2nd 4-D Barrels Sunday

Results --
Rank
1D
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
2D
1
2
3
4
5
6
3D
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
4D
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
Final Time =0
Disqualified
0
0
0
0

Final Score

Name

16.75 Cieslak, Rachael
16.757 Dura, Rachel
16.784 Johnson, Brea
16.945 DeGeorge, Juliette
16.976 Harding, Kim
16.977 Kalish, Donna
17.005 LePak, Amanda
17.095 Pipping, Carla
17.128 Heinke, Paige
17.179 Johanning, Heather

17.271 Brandli, Sandi
17.279 McDonald, Ava
17.283 Jerde, Breanna
17.363 Champeau, John
17.487 Wortner, Patti
17.651 Menzel, Kaitlin

17.836 Hoffmann, Brynlea
17.851 Halvorsen, Penny
17.918 Keip, Nora

18.091 McDonah, Patty
18.105 Fuller, Jenna
18.179 Smith, Laurie
18.206 Mommerts, Brenda
18.228 Sander, Tori

18.291 Tyk, Kristen

18.704 McKee, Kaden
18.794 Drees, Melissa
18.809 Bell, Jan

18.995 Campbell, Courtney
19.202 Gomoll, Jenni
20.116 Pipping, Dennis
21.404 Taylor, Jannette
24.719 Potgieter, Lisa

0 Burandt, Kim

0 Pipping, Dennis
17.407 Campbell, Courtney
17.651 Halvorsen, Bailey

Stock

Tequila

Miss Rare Jet Hancock
CCR Firefly

Romeo

Dually

Nicks Special K

Fire Cat

LD Fast LeRoy

Im A Sassy Fling
Peptos Chrome Gun

Batman

Frost N Flit
Pepto's Treasure
Jasta

Jet

Reckless Kelly

Karsons Black Gold
Sharps Easy Jet
Buddy

SH Doctor Nick Bar
Easter Fancy Scotch
Pepsi

Bar Mac Attack
Jetta

Stepping Pretty

CeCe

Jackpot

Flamin Hot Money
Abbie

Aruba

SKS Justwhat | Ordered
JP

Chaos

Monte
VF One Smooth Moon

WagerOnAsharpwarbar

Maknwhoopie

Earnings Points

$130.00
$78.00
$52.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$112.00
$67.00
$45.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$74.00
$45.00
$30.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$56.00
$33.00
$22.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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